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Hewlett-Packard

HP GEM Direct P. O. Box 101149 X
FEID 94-1081436 10810 Farnham Drive ATTN: AR

www.compaq.com/state/florida Omaha, NE  68154
Atlanta, Georgia   30392-
1192

Patti Harrison 850-297-6988 Phone: 888-202-4682
patti.harrison@hp.com Fax: 800-825-2329
Leacadia Powell(Printing and 
Imaging Only)877-330-5594
leacadia.powell@hp.com

Hewlett-Packard (Ordering address for HP Branded Servers and Storage) X X
9737 Washingtonian Blvd P. O. Box 101149

FEID 94-1081436 Suite 100 ATTN: AR

www.hp.com Gaithersburg, MD 20878
Atlanta, Georgia   30392-
1192

Patti Harrison 850-297-6988 Phone: 800-352-8276 
patti.harrison@hp.com Fax: 800-828-9075

ACUITY Solutions (CM)
1401 N. Westshore Blvd Attn: Accounts Receivable X

FEID 02-0629510 Suite 225 1401 N. Westshore Blvd
www.acuitysolutions.com Tampa, FL  33607 Suite 225
David Gilden 813-205-6187 Phone: 813-288-9766 Tampa, FL  33607
dgilden@acuitysolutions.com Fax: 813-288-9767

jsanchez@acuitysolutions.com
Contact: Julio Sanchez, X 
223

Advanced Business Systems, Inc
1236 North Monroe St 1236 North Monroe Street

FEID 59-2435251 Tallahassee, FL   32303 Tallahassee, FL   32303
www.a-b-s.com Phone: 850-222-2308
Brian Snow Fax: 850-222-3684
bsnow@a-b-s.com Toll Free: 800-793-2308

Amherst Corporate Computer Sales and Solutions

XX X

X
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X

X
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5550 W. Idlewild Ave Amherst LLC
FEID 58-2421891 Building D, Suite 150 PO Box 538235
www.amherst1.com Tampa, FL   33634 Atlanta, GA   30353
Daniel Boon 813-880-7401 Phone: 813-880-7400
dboon@fl.amherst1.com Fax: 813-889-3201

Apple Computer, Inc X
MS: 198-ED Bank of America

FEID 78-04-034085-32 PO Box 149116 Apple Computer
www.apple.com/education Austin, TX 78714-9116 PO Box 281877
Kevin Hodges 800-800-2775 
X46552 Atlanta, GA   30384-1877
khodges@apple.com
Jenya Berish 800-800-2775 
X42828
eberish@apple.com

Avnet
8700 Price Road Enterprise Solutions Div.

FEID 11-1890605 Tempe, AZ   85284 P.O. Box 932385
www.es.avnet.com Atlanta, GA 31193 2385
John Krempin 800-442-8638 
X6183 Phone: 480-794-6183  
www.es.avnet.com Fax: 480-794-9051

Bayshore Technologies, Inc
5555 W. Waters Ave. 5555 W. Waters Ave.

FEID 59-3438412 Suite 610 Suite 610
www.btfl.com Tampa, FL   33634 Tampa, FL   33634
Peter Anderson 813-889-8324 Phone: 813-889-8324
panderson@btfl.com Fax: 813-889-0989

Big Sur Technologies, Inc (CM)
10014 N. Dale Mabry Hwy 10014 N. Dale Mabry Hwy

FEID 59-3604223 Suite 222 Suite 222
www.BigSurTech.com Tampa, FL   33626 Tampa, FL   33626
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Zina Cannon X221 Phone: 813-269-9145
zina@bigsurtech.com Fax: 813-849-1066

CADD Centers of Florida, Inc.
2005 Cypress Creek Rd 2005 Cypress Creek Rd

FEID 65-0007180 Suite 207 Suite 207

www.caddcenters.com
Fort Lauderdale,                      
FL  33309

Ft. Lauderdale,                        
FL 33309

Richard Neiman X105 Phone: 954-772-7300
rneiman@caddfla.com Fax: 954-772-9134
Sheryl Kass (Admin.) X103
skass@caddfla.com

CDW Government, Inc.
Attn:  Ryan Torres 75 Remittance Drive

FEID 36-4230110 230 North Milwaukee Ave Suite 1515
www.cdwg.com Vernon Hills, IL  60061 Chicago, IL 60675-1515
Dario Bertocchi Phone:  877-500-3403
Program (Contract)Management Fax:  312-705-3386
203-851-7049 fax203-899-2011 ryantor@cdwg.com
dariber@cdwg.com

Coleman Technologies, Inc.
20 North Orange Ave 20 North Orange Ave

FEID 59-3309656 Suite 300 Suite 300
www.ctiusa.com Orlando, Florida  32801 Orlando, Florida  32801

Kirk M. Sawyer Phone: 407-481-8600 X122 ATTN: A/R
ksawyer@ctiusa.com Fax: 407-650-0999

CompServ, Inc.
2325 Ulmerton Road P.O. Box 91-7718

FEID 59-3544824 Suite 16 Orlando, FL  32891-7718
www.compservinc.com Clearwater, FL  33762

Darlene Schlimm
Phone: 800-521-2777, Ext. 
108

Dschlimm@compservinc.com 727-299-9220, Ext. 108 Fax: 727-299-9420
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CompUSA Inc. CompUSA, Inc. CompUSA, Inc. 
900 Park Centre Blvd 900 Park Centre Blvd.

FEID 75-2261497 Suite 400 Suite 400
www.compusabusiness.com Miami, Florida  33169 Miami, Florida  33169
Jorge Suazo 305-628-8530 Phone: 305-628-8530    

Fax: 305-628-8581

Jorge_Suazo@CompUSA.com CompUSA, Store#324 CompUSA, Store#324
Timothy LaVere 727-712-2038 23656 US 19 N 23656 US 19 N
Anthony Sandora 727-712-2038

Clearwater, Florida 33765 Clearwater, Florida 33765

timothy_lavere@compusa.com
Phone: 727-712-2038    
Fax: 727-712-2098

anthony_sandora@compusa.co
m

Phone: 727-712-2038    
Fax: 727-712-2098

Computer Systems Support
412 NW North River Dr 412 NW North River Dr

FEID 65-0103028 Miami, Florida  33128 Miami, Florida  33128
www.cssfla.com Phone: 305-373-6199
Steve Cavendish 305-373-6199 Fax: 305-373-6259
steve@cssfla.com

Datacom Distribution
1301 W. Eau Gallie Blvd. 1301 W. Eau Gallie Blvd.

FEID 59-3243444 Suite 96 Suite 96
Melbourne, Florida 32935 Melbourne, Florida 32935

Rich Williams 321-722-9997 X203 Phone: 321-722-9997
rwms@datacomdist.com Fax: 321-7229057

Extensys Inc.
2252 Serenity Lane 2252 Serenity Lane

FEID: 61-1406539 Palm Harbor,  FL 34683 Palm Harbor,  FL 34683
www.extensys.biz Phone: 727 785-6331 attn: A/R
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Cheryl Mulvogue fax:   727 785-6301
sales@extensys.biz

Florida State Networks - Tampa (CM)
1721 W. Hills Avenue 1721 W. Hills Avenue

FEID 59-3646366-001 Tampa, FL  33606-3222 Tampa, FL  33606-3222

www.floridastatenetworks.com Phone: 813-254-6640
Jean Holton Carufel Fax: 813-258-1170
jholton1@tampabay.rr.com

Forsythe Solutions
7560 W Courtney Campbell 
Cswy

7560 W Courtney Campbell 
Cswy

FEID 36-3337391 Suite 365 Suite 365
www.forsythesolutions.com Tampa, Florida   33607 Tampa, Florida   33607
Sean Terrien 813-281-7788

sterrien@forsythesolutions.com

GovConnection
706 Milford Road 706 Milford Road X X X X

FEID 52-1837891 Merrimack, NH 03054 Merrimack, NH 03054
krieth@govconnection.com
Kristy Rieth 
800-800-0019 X33066
FAX 603.683.0228

Hayes Computer Systems (CM)
1355 Thomaswood Dr 1355 Thomaswood Dr

FEID 59-3633709 Tallahassee, FL 32308 Tallahassee, FL 32308
www.hcs.net Phone: 800-825-9390
Marsha Pittman 850-297-0551 Fax: 850-297-0644
mpittman@hcs.net

IKON Office Solutions
2600 Lake Lucien Drive 2600 Lake Lucien Drive

FEID 23-0334400 Suite 100 Suite 100
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www.ikon.com Maitland, FL   32751 Maitland, FL   32751

Tony Violante  X1221
Phone: 800-343-3542 
X1247

aviolante@ikon.com Fax: 407-291-8193

Information Technology Center Corp (CM)
d/b/a/   I.T. Solutions 7276 NW 58th Street 7276 NW 58th Street X 

Miami, Florida   33166 Miami, Florida   33166
FEID 65-0410648 Phone: 305-513-0059
Outlet ID 0040830001 Auth D16262 Fax: 305-513-0062
Meg Morris 305-513-0059
mmorris@witsolution.com
www.witsolutions.com/

Insight Public Sector, Inc (formerly Comark)

105 West 5th Avenue P. O. Box 713096
FEID 36-3949000 Tallahassee, FL   32303 Columbus, OH   43217

www.ips.insight.com Phone: 800-491-6822 (S&L)
Deann Wheaton                              
850-222-0555 Phone: 800-543-2437 (ED)
dwheaton@insight.com Fax: 850-222-3457 (S&L)

Fax: 863-678-3204 (ED)

JDL Technologies, Inc.
Attn:  Order Processing Attn:  Accounting

FEID 41-1662897 5555 West 78th Street 5555 West 78th Street
www.jdltech.com Suite F Suite F
Steve VanTassel                          
952-656-1626 Edina, MN  55439 Edina, MN  55439
svantassel@jdltech.com Phone:  800-535-3969

Fax: 952-946-0819
Komputer Kingdom

4836 Victor Street 4836 Victor Street
FEID 59-3063198 Jacksonville, FL   32207 Jacksonville, FL   32207
www.kkingdom.com Phone: 904-730-9940
Tom Brewer Fax: 904-730-2613
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tbrewer@kkingdom.com Toll Free: 800-832-2118

Logical Business Solutions 8301 Cypress Plaza Dr. 8301 Cypress Plaza Dr.
Ste # 121 Ste # 121

FEID 592232975 Jacksonville, FL 32256 Jacksonville, FL 32256
www.lbs.net Contact: Sheila Downs
Bill McCamy 904-281-0680 Phone: 904-281-0680
bmccany@lbs.net Fax: 904-281-0684

Office Management Systems  (of Orlando & Tampa)
d/b/a Logista Logista (of Orlando & Tampa) Office Management Systems. X
FEID 63-1137933 572 Yorkville Road d/b/a/ Logista
logistasolutions.com Columbus, MS  39702 PO Box 11407
Bertram Jenkins  X216 Phone: 800-844-2035 Birmingham, AL   35246
bjenkins@logistasolutions.com Fax: 662-329-4062

Perpetual Technology Solutions Inc (CM) X
2525 Drane Field Road 2525 Drane Field Road

FEID  59-2912400 Ste 10 Ste 10
perpetualtechnologysolutions.com Lakeland, FL 33811 Lakeland, FL 33811
Connie A. Nickerson Phone: 863-644-1120
connie.nickerson@pt-solutions.comFax: 863-647-5563

Toll Free: 800.644.4470

Pomeroy Computer Resources Sales, Co
3740 St. Johns Bluff Road 
South

3740 St. Johns Bluff Road 
South

FEID 31-1227808 Suite 19 Suite 19
www.pomeroy.com Jacksonville, FL   32224 Jacksonville, FL   32224
Tiffany Schaublin 904-565-2300
X311
tschaublin@pomeroy.com

Prosys Information Systems

13876 S.W. 119th Ave 13876 S.W. 119th Ave X X X
FEID 58-2302467 Miami, FL   33186 Miami, FL   33186
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www.prosysis.com
Glenn Anthony Phone: 305-256-8382
ganthony@prosysis.com Fax: 305-253-1124

Toll Free: 800-891-8123

Southern Computer Warehouse
1800 Roswell Road PO Box 102923

FEID 58-2214685 Suite 1060 Atlanta, GA 30368-2933
www.gotoscw.com Marietta, GA  30062
Valerie State Phone: 770-579-8927
valeries@gotoscw.com Fax: 770-579-8937

Tech Depot -An Office Depot Company

aka:  4sure.com
6 Cambridge Drive Fleet Bank X X X

FEID 06-1526627 Trumbull CT 06611 PO Box 33074 
www.techdepot.com 800-625-9866 Hartford, CT 06150
Jamie Gray jgray@techdepot.com
Sr Sales Manager (SLED) Kevin Morey
800-625-9866 x7450 203-615-7203

TechNet Solutions (CM) X
10707 66th Street N 10707 66th Street N

FEID 03-0485410 Suite F Suite F
www.technet-solutions.us Pinellas Park, FL 33782 Pinellas Park, FL 33782
George Anderson 727-545-5444 Phone: 866-220-5500
ganderson@technet-solutions.usFAX: 727.545.5324

Ted Dasher, Inc
Ted Dasher, Inc Ted Dasher, Inc

FEID 63-1214678 PO Box 131269 PO Box 131269
www.dasher.com Birmingham, AL   35213 Birmingham, AL   35213
C. Hunter Smith (Bubber) Phone: 205-591-4747
bubber@dasher.com Fax: 205-591-1108

Toll Free: 800-638-4833

X
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Total Tec Systems, Inc.
ATTN: Charlie Bosco ATTN: Camille Cannon

FEID 22-2437901 3328 NE Sugarhill Ave 2 Gourmet Lane
www.totaltec.com Jensen Beach, FL 34957 Edison, NJ   08837
Charlie Bosco 772-220-9929 Phone: 772-225-7422
charlie.bosco@totaltec.com Fax: 772-225-1733

TouchPoint (CM)

10199 Southside Blvd 10199 Southside Blvd X
FEID 59-3628746 Suite 106 Suite 106
www.touchpoint-inc.com Jacksonville, FL 32256 Jacksonville, FL 32256
W. Kenneth Harper Phone: 904-519-9933
kharper@TouchPoint-Inc.com Fax: 904-519-9988

United Data Technologies (CM)
7212 NW 56th Street 7212 NW 56th Street

FEID 65-0566138 Miami, Florida   33166 Miami, Florida   33166
www.utdonline.com
Henry Fleches 305-882-0435
hfleches@udtonline.com
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